
Sign-In Sheet    
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Blower Motors No.1 and 5 Replacement Project  
Solicitation No.: CO-00391-SM 

SAWS Job No. 20-6012 & 20-6510 

March  17, 2021 at 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Douglas Humphrey Shermco Industries  

Elida Hernandez Cubic Water, LLC elida@cubicwaterllc.com 

Q. Cho Alterman Electric Q.Cho@goalterman.com 

Alejandro Varela Hach avarela@hach.com 

Chris Perry Shermco Industries  

Jeremy Garcia Austin Armature Works  

James Dickerson Brandon and Clark, Inc.  

Joel Donohue Brandon and Clark Inc.  

George Stuckey Kilgore Industries gstuckey@kilgoreind.com 

 
David Reynolds 

 
San Antonio Armature Works  

   

John Liuzzi San Antonio Armature Works  

Justin Schmitter Shermco Industries  

Robert Martinez PGC General Contractors PGCEstimating@peabodygeneral.co
m 

Rod Lunkwitz Archer Western Construction  

mailto:elida@cubicwaterllc.com
mailto:Q.Cho@goalterman.com
mailto:avarela@hach.com
mailto:gstuckey@kilgoreind.com


Sign-In Sheet (con’t)    
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Blower Motors No.1 and 5 Replacement Project  
Solicitation No.: CO-00391-SM 

SAWS Job No. 20-6012 & 20-6510 

March  17, 2021 at 10:00 AM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Edward Hayes SAWS  

Angel Morale-
Vazquez SAWS  

Michelle Pfeil SAWS  

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  

   

   

   

   

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 


